
MEMBERS LIGHT MENU
AVAILABLE FROM 11:30AM - 4PM

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Soup Of The Day (gfo) 
served with sourdough

Chunky Beef Pie 
green leaf salad, chips

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie (gfo) 
champagne ham, cheddar cheese,  
tomato, Dijon mustard

Toasted Egg & Bacon Roll 
streaky bacon, egg, tasty cheese,  
bush tomato relish

Slow-Cooked Beef Brisket Sandwich (gfo) 
cheddar cheese, cos lettuce,  
cornichon remoulade sauce, chips 

Clubhouse Sandwich (gfo) 
toasted sourdough, bacon, poached chicken, 
egg, cheese, tomato, lettuce, garlic aioli, chips

Cheeseburger (gfo) 
grilled beef patty, tasty cheese,  
bush tomato relish

Vegetarian Quiche (v) 
baby spinach, persian fetta,  
sundried tomato, green leef salad

Chicken & Avocado Melt 
bush tomato relish, green leaf salad, chips

Tuna & Avocado Melt 
bush tomato relish, green leaf salad, chips 

10

15 

17 

12 
 

12 
 

22 
 

21 
 

18 
 

16 
 

17 

17 
 

9.1

13.5 

15.3 

10.8 
 

10.8 
 

19.8 
 

18.9 
 

16.2 
 

14.4 
 

15.3 

15.3 
 

sandhurst  
member

non  
member

A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays. 
If paying by credit card, a 1.25% surcharge for Visa/ 
Mastercard and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.

We are not a gluten-free restaurant & cannot ensure cross  
contamination will not occur. Dietaries: v - vegetarian |  
vo - vegetarian option | gf - gluten friendly |  
gfo - gluten friendly option | ve - vegan | veo - vegan option


