## **MEMBERS LIGHT MENU**



AVAILABLE FROM 11:30AM - 4PM

	sandhurst member	non member
Ham & Cheese Croissant	9.1	10
Soup Of The Day (gfo) served with sourdough	13.5	15
Chunky Beef Pie green leaf salad, chips	15.3	17
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie (gfo) champagne ham, cheddar cheese, tomato, Dijon mustard	10.8	12
<b>Toasted Egg &amp; Bacon Roll</b> streaky bacon, egg, tasty cheese, bush tomato relish	10.8	12
Slow-Cooked Beef Brisket Sandwich (gr cheddar cheese, cos lettuce, cornichon remoulade sauce, chips	<b>fo)</b> 19.8	22
<b>Clubhouse Sandwich (gfo)</b> toasted sourdough, bacon, poached chic egg, cheese, tomato, lettuce, garlic aioli, o		21
<b>Cheeseburger (gfo)</b> grilled beef patty, tasty cheese, bush tomato relish	16.2	18
<b>Vegetarian Quiche (v)</b> baby spinach, persian fetta, sundried tomato, green leef salad	14.4	16
Chicken & Avocado Melt bush tomato relish, green leaf salad, chip	15.3 s	17
<b>Tuna &amp; Avocado Melt</b> bush tomato relish, green leaf salad, chip	15.3 s	17
We are not a gluten-free restaurant & canno contamination will not occur. Dietaries: v - v vo - vegetarian option   gf - gluten friendly   gfo - gluten friendly option   ve - vegan   ver	egetarian	
A surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays. If paying by credit card, a 1.25% surcharge for Visa/ Mastercard and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.		